
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 113 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU17 07:33 1st Man/U17 Boy

2 116 Tom Millard Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:54

3 2 Amelie Lane Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:03 1st Lady/U14 Girl

4 1427 Chris Loftus Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:05 1st MV40

5 87 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:07

6 80 Theo Clay Bingley Harriers BU14 08:11 1st U14 Boy

7 74 Joe Parsons Unattached Man 08:19

8 26 Archie Peaker Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:22 1st U12 Boy

9 1 Oliver Brown Trawden AC BU12 08:27

10 1428 Andrew Hobson Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 08:30

11 127 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU12 08:35

12 112 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU14 08:40

13 105 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:42

14 13 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:45

15 15 Callum Osborne Trawden AC BU14 08:46

16 88 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:47

17 47 Nathan Caunt Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:49

18 4 Abigail Stratton Trawden AC GU14 08:52

19 68 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 08:55

20 56 Graham Lake Otley AC MV40 08:59

21 82 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:02 1st U17 Girl

22 100 William Oakden Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:08

23 132 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 09:11 1st U12 Girl

24 79 Jim Clay Bingley Harriers MV40 09:16

25 66 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:19

26 1426 Tim Dempsey Wharfedale Harriers Man 09:19

27 41 Will Pease Barlick FR BU12 09:22

28 117 William McCash Trawden AC BU12 09:23

29 106 Eve Hartley Trawden AC GU14 09:24

30 110 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU12 09:25

31 103 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU9 09:27 1st U9 Girl

32 11 James Lee Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:28

33 120 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:30

34 31 Paul Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors MV50 09:31 1st MV50

35 51 Matthew Clayton-Stead Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:33

36 22 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:34

37 53 Joe Redmond Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:35

38 45 Charlotte Chambers Otley AC GU12 09:37

39 40 David Pease Barlick FR MV40 09:38

40 1433 Luca Decaprio Unattached Man 09:39

41 109 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:41

42 107 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:43 1st LV40

43 77 Shannon Robinson Richmond & Zetland Harriers GU14 09:45

44 101 Joss Waiting Trawden AC GU14 09:47

45 52 Michael Griffiths Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:48

46 136 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU12 09:49

47 29 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU12 09:50

48 108 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:56 1st U9 Boy

49 130 Catherine White Unattached LV40 09:56

50 18 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 09:57

51 59 Matthew Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:00

52 38 Jordan Thompson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:03

53 104 Jo Buckley Calder Valley FR LV40 10:06

54 114 Sarah Flaherty Bingley Harriers LV40 10:07

55 34 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:12

Murder Mile Results - 4th July 2019



56 84 David Howard Trawden AC MV60 10:14 1st MV60

57 58 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:16

58 135 Tom Marsh Wharfedale Harriers Man 10:17

59 39 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:19

60 1436 Daniel Brown Trawden AC BU12 10:20

61 64 Mia Naylor Bingley Harriers GU12 10:21

62 55 Sara Abbott Keighley & Craven AC LV40 10:22

63 1437 Paul Brown Trawden AC MV40 10:23

64 133 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:25

65 148 Sean Cole Trawden AC MV40 10:26

66 36 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:27

67 73 Beth Rogers Ilkley Harriers GU14 10:29

68 128 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:30

69 33 Dylan Booth Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:32

70 81 Joanne Perry Trawden AC LV40 10:33

71 37 Santi Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:35

72 129 Andy Hooper Wharfedale Harriers MV50 10:36

73 97 Stuart Hayton Trawden AC MV50 10:39

74 28 Isobel Beeches Trawden AC GU14 10:41

75 147 Victoria Rogan Trawden AC Lady 10:44

76 43 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV40 10:46

77 119 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:47

78 1435 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 10:49

79 10 Isabelle Perry Trawden AC GU12 10:51

80 144 Cyan Dugdale Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:52

81 78 Luke Robinson Unattached BU9 10:53

82 150 Alice Fleming Trawden AC GU17 10:54

83 123 Agatha Taylor Trawden AC GU12 10:56

84 118 Hatti Bishop Ilkley Harriers GU14 10:58

85 90 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:00

86 94 Tamzin Osborne Trawden AC GU12 11:03

87 62 Stuart Baldwin Unattached MV50 11:04

88 35 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:06

89 65 Gary Naylor Bingley Harriers MV40 11:09

90 72 Ruby Fort Trawden AC GU12 11:11

91 70 Lottie Hesketh Trawden AC GU12 11:19

92 42 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU17 11:24

93 85 Allan Boult Trawden AC MV50 11:26

94 92 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:32

95 126 Amber Muller Barlick FR GU14 11:35

96 146 Dylan Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:37

97 111 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 11:40

98 21 Macy Bo Waiting Trawden AC GU17 11:42

99 98 Saul Braithwaite Trawden AC BU9 11:49

100 50 Fraser Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:50

101 131 Alice White Unattached GU9 11:54

102 91 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:57

103 138 Ellia Singleton Trawden AC GU17 12:01

104 137 Paige Singleton Trawden AC GU17 12:02

105 63 Brett Muir Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:05

106 149 Caroline Fleming Trawden AC LV50 12:10 1st LV50

107 8 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU17 12:14

108 48 George Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 12:15

109 86 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:20

110 20 Oscar Timbers Keighley & Craven AC BU12 12:22

111 93 Sophia Casson Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:26

112 143 Teagan Dugdale Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:28

113 83 Jon Lee Unattached Man 12:30

114 44 Annie Chambers Otley AC GU12 12:32

115 1430 Agnes Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC GU9 12:33



116 1429 Adam Oakden Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:35

117 89 Daniel Goldie Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:36

118 6 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:38

119 99 Chloe Simms Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:47

120 57 Martha Lake Otley AC GU12 12:49

121 32 Maizie Booth Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:59

122 7 Teddy Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:01

123 145 Thomas Alcock Wharfedale Harriers MV40 13:02

124 9 Choniece Bullock Unattached GU17 13:04

125 3 Leah Harvey Trawden AC GU12 13:05

126 69 Joshua Blackledge Trawden AC BU9 13:07

127 71 Mia Fort Trawden AC GU17 13:08

128 102 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 13:13 1st MV70

129 67 Ava Wright Trawden AC GU12 13:24

130 27 Alfie Cornick Unattached BU9 13:31

131 1432 Katie Weatherby Wharfedale Harriers Lady 13:32

132 25 Alison Peaker Keighley & Craven AC LV40 13:37

133 96 Elaine Corcoran Trawden AC LV40 13:38

134 60 David Robinson Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:41

135 115 Tony Booth Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:47

136 12 Karen Windle Trawden AC LV50 13:48

137 75 Lily Leach Unattached GU12 13:52

138 76 Jack Leach Unattached Man 13:53

139 1431 Carmel Gallagher Otley AC LV40 13:54

140 14 Emily-Jane Murdoch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:56

141 5 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers LV40 13:57

142 141 Arya Raval Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:58

143 142 Anand Ravel Keighley & Craven AC Man 14:00

144 19 Emma Timbers Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:02

145 49 James Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 14:05

146 30 Amelia Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 14:08

147 61 Jessica Robinson Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:09

148 134 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV70 14:13

149 54 Sebastian Chambers Otley AC BU9 14:18

150 23 Isabella Wallace Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:31

151 24 Alastair Wallace Skipton AC MV40 14:32

152 17 Liz Allison Trawden AC LV50 14:35

153 46 Janette Bingley Bingley Trails Snails LV50 15:43

154 1434 Alana Willis Wharfedale Harriers LU21 15:49 1st LU21

155 16 Matthew Allison Trawden AC MV40 16:00

156 121 Lewis Milligan Barlick FR BU9 16:08

157 125 Donna Milligan Barlick FR Lady 16:09

158 122 Magnus Taylor Trawden AC BU9 16:12

159 124 Kate Taylor Trawden AC LV40 16:16

160 95 Lorna Walters Unattached Lady 16:33

161 139 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV70 16:43

162 140 Benjamin Clayton-Stead Unattached BU9 17:50

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 2 Tom Millard Wharfedale Harriers Man 07:54

2 4 Chris Loftus Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:05 1st MV40

3 5 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV40 08:07

4 7 Joe Parsons Unattached Man 08:19

5 10 Andrew Hobson Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 08:30

6 19 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 08:55

7 20 Graham Lake Otley AC MV40 08:59

8 24 Jim Clay Bingley Harriers MV40 09:16

9 26 Tim Dempsey Wharfedale Harriers Man 09:19

10 34 Paul Hesketh Clayton-le-Moors MV50 09:31 1st MV50

11 35 Matthew Clayton-Stead Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:33

12 37 Joe Redmond Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:35

13 39 David Pease Barlick FR MV40 09:38

14 40 Luca Decaprio Unattached Man 09:39

1 42 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:43 1st LV40

15 45 Michael Griffiths Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:48

2 49 Catherine White Unattached LV40 09:56

16 51 Matthew Hird Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:00

3 53 Jo Buckley Calder Valley FR LV40 10:06

4 54 Sarah Flaherty Bingley Harriers LV40 10:07

17 56 David Howard Trawden AC MV60 10:14 1st MV60

18 58 Tom Marsh Wharfedale Harriers Man 10:17

5 62 Sara Abbott Keighley & Craven AC LV40 10:22

19 63 Paul Brown Trawden AC MV40 10:23

20 65 Sean Cole Trawden AC MV40 10:26

6 70 Joanne Perry Trawden AC LV40 10:33

21 72 Andy Hooper Wharfedale Harriers MV50 10:36

22 73 Stuart Hayton Trawden AC MV50 10:39

7 75 Victoria Rogan Trawden AC Lady 10:44

23 76 Craig Eccles Clayton-le-Moors MV40 10:46

24 77 Jason Bishop Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:47

25 78 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 10:49

26 85 Jeremy Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:00

27 87 Stuart Baldwin Unattached MV50 11:04

28 89 Gary Naylor Bingley Harriers MV40 11:09

29 93 Allan Boult Trawden AC MV50 11:26

30 105 Brett Muir Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:05

8 106 Caroline Fleming Trawden AC LV50 12:10 1st LV50

31 109 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV50 12:20

32 113 Jon Lee Unattached Man 12:30

33 116 Adam Oakden Keighley & Craven AC MV40 12:35

34 123 Thomas Alcock Wharfedale Harriers MV40 13:02

35 128 Graham Breeze Wharfedale Harriers MV70 13:13 1st MV70

9 131 Katie Weatherby Wharfedale Harriers Lady 13:32

10 132 Alison Peaker Keighley & Craven AC LV40 13:37

11 133 Elaine Corcoran Trawden AC LV40 13:38

36 134 David Robinson Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:41

37 135 Tony Booth Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:47

12 136 Karen Windle Trawden AC LV50 13:48

38 138 Jack Leach Unattached Man 13:53

13 139 Carmel Gallagher Otley AC LV40 13:54

14 141 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers LV40 13:57

39 143 Anand Ravel Keighley & Craven AC Man 14:00

15 144 Emma Timbers Keighley & Craven AC LV40 14:02

40 148 Michael Long Bingley Harriers MV70 14:13

41 151 Alastair Wallace Skipton AC MV40 14:32

Senior Results



16 152 Liz Allison Trawden AC LV50 14:35

17 153 Janette Bingley Bingley Trails Snails LV50 15:43

18 154 Alana Willis Wharfedale Harriers LU21 15:49 1st LU21

42 155 Matthew Allison Trawden AC MV40 16:00

19 157 Donna Milligan Barlick FR Lady 16:09

20 159 Kate Taylor Trawden AC LV40 16:16

21 160 Lorna Walters Unattached Lady 16:33

43 161 Antonio Cardinale Otley AC MV70 16:43



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Alex Flaherty Bingley Harriers BU17 07:33 1st U17 Boy

2 16 Addison Willis Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:47

1 21 Bernadette Raven Ilkley Harriers GU17 09:02 1st U17 Girl

2 82 Alice Fleming Trawden AC GU17 10:54

3 92 Hannah Eccles Clayton-le-Moors GU17 11:24

4 97 Isabel Hartley Trawden AC GU17 11:40

5 98 Macy Bo Waiting Trawden AC GU17 11:42

6 103 Ellia Singleton Trawden AC GU17 12:01

7 104 Paige Singleton Trawden AC GU17 12:02

3 107 Benjamin Grundy Wharfedale Harriers BU17 12:14

8 124 Choniece Bullock Unattached GU17 13:04

9 127 Mia Fort Trawden AC GU17 13:08

Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 3 Amelie Lane Wharfedale Harriers GU14 08:03 1st U14 Girl

1 6 Theo Clay Bingley Harriers BU14 08:11 1st U14 Boy

2 12 Rebecca Flaherty Bingley Harriers GU14 08:40

2 15 Callum Osborne Trawden AC BU14 08:46

3 17 Nathan Caunt Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:49

3 18 Abigail Stratton Trawden AC GU14 08:52

4 29 Eve Hartley Trawden AC GU14 09:24

5 43 Shannon Robinson Richmond & Zetland Harriers GU14 09:45

6 44 Joss Waiting Trawden AC GU14 09:47

4 57 Nathan Hird Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:16

7 59 Olivia Aldham Wharfedale Harriers GU14 10:19

8 67 Beth Rogers Ilkley Harriers GU14 10:29

9 74 Isobel Beeches Trawden AC GU14 10:41

10 84 Hatti Bishop Ilkley Harriers GU14 10:58

11 95 Amber Muller Barlick FR GU14 11:35

12 146 Amelia Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU14 14:08

U17 Results

U14 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 8 Archie Peaker Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:22 1st U12 Boy

2 9 Oliver Brown Trawden AC BU12 08:27

3 11 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU12 08:35

4 13 James Sadler-Townsend Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:42

5 14 Ewen Wilkinson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:45

6 22 William Oakden Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:08

1 23 Lucille Pickles Barlick FR GU12 09:11 1st U12 Girl

7 25 James Rosser Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:19

8 27 Will Pease Barlick FR BU12 09:22

9 28 William McCash Trawden AC BU12 09:23

10 30 William Johnson Bingley Harriers BU12 09:25

11 32 James Lee Ilkley Harriers BU12 09:28

12 33 Hugo Bishop Wharfedale Harriers BU12 09:30

2 36 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:34

3 38 Charlotte Chambers Otley AC GU12 09:37

4 41 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:41

13 46 Callum Singleton Trawden AC BU12 09:49

5 47 Layla Kirkley Wharfedale Harriers GU12 09:50

14 52 Jordan Thompson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:03

6 55 Emily Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:12

15 60 Daniel Brown Trawden AC BU12 10:20

7 61 Mia Naylor Bingley Harriers GU12 10:21

8 64 Isabella Wright Wharfedale Harriers GU12 10:25

16 69 Dylan Booth Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:32

17 71 Santi Vasquez Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:35

9 79 Isabelle Perry Trawden AC GU12 10:51

10 80 Cyan Dugdale Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:52

11 83 Agatha Taylor Trawden AC GU12 10:56

12 86 Tamzin Osborne Trawden AC GU12 11:03

13 88 Jessica Anderson Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:06

14 90 Ruby Fort Trawden AC GU12 11:11

15 91 Lottie Hesketh Trawden AC GU12 11:19

18 100 Fraser Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:50

16 102 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU12 11:57

19 108 George Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 12:15

20 110 Oscar Timbers Keighley & Craven AC BU12 12:22

17 111 Sophia Casson Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:26

18 112 Teagan Dugdale Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:28

19 114 Annie Chambers Otley AC GU12 12:32

21 117 Daniel Goldie Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:36

22 118 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 12:38

20 119 Chloe Simms Wharfedale Harriers GU12 12:47

21 120 Martha Lake Otley AC GU12 12:49

22 121 Maizie Booth Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:59

23 125 Leah Harvey Trawden AC GU12 13:05

24 129 Ava Wright Trawden AC GU12 13:24

25 137 Lily Leach Unattached GU12 13:52

26 140 Emily-Jane Murdoch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:56

23 145 James Abbott Keighley & Craven AC BU12 14:05

27 150 Isabella Wallace Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:31

U12 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 31 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU9 09:27 1st U9 Girl

1 48 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:56 1st U9 Boy

2 50 Carl Sanderson Settle Harriers BU9 09:57

2 66 Isobel Patefield Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:27

3 68 Elena Hooper Wharfedale Harriers GU9 10:30

3 81 Luke Robinson Unattached BU9 10:53

4 94 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:32

5 96 Dylan Alcock Wharfedale Harriers BU9 11:37

6 99 Saul Braithwaite Trawden AC BU9 11:49

4 101 Alice White Unattached GU9 11:54

5 115 Agnes Gallagher-Thompson Otley AC GU9 12:33

7 122 Teddy Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU9 13:01

8 126 Joshua Blackledge Trawden AC BU9 13:07

9 130 Alfie Cornick Unattached BU9 13:31

6 142 Arya Raval Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:58

7 147 Jessica Robinson Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:09

10 149 Sebastian Chambers Otley AC BU9 14:18

11 156 Lewis Milligan Barlick FR BU9 16:08

12 158 Magnus Taylor Trawden AC BU9 16:12

13 162 Benjamin Clayton-Stead Unattached BU9 17:50

U9 Results


